
Troop 465
Schedule of Activities
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Dates Activity Adult Lead Scout Lead
Saturday, September 17, 2016 Junior Leader Training (JLT) - Scout Hut Michael Lamanac Kordell Palmer
Monday, September 19, 2016 Court of Honor - Scout Hut Michael Lamanac Kordell Palmer
Friday, September 30 -
Sunday, October 2, 2016 Fall Camporee “Go For the Gold” Clay Limbaugh Kordell Palmer

Friday, October 14 -
Sunday, October 16, 2016 Backpacking Trip

Friday, October 28 &
Saturday, October 29, 2016 Webeloree

Friday, November 11 -
Sunday, November 13, 2016 Scout Hut Campout

Saturday, December 3, 2016 Court of Honor/Christmas Celebration Clay Limbaugh Kordell Palmer

Monday, December 5, 2016 Last Troop meeting of 2016
Friday, January 13 -
Sunday, January 15, 2017 Backpacking Trip

Friday, January 27 -
Saturday, January 28, 2017 Junior Leader Training (JLT) - Scout Hut Clay Limbaugh Kordell Palmer

Sunday, February 12, 2017 Scout Sunday
Saturday, February 18 -
Wednesday, February 22, 2017 Crystal River Trip

Friday, March 17 –
Sunday, March 19, 2017 Spring Camporee Clay Limbaugh Kordell Palmer

Friday, March 31 -
Sunday, April 2, 2017 Backpacking Trip

Friday, April 21 -
Sunday, April 23, 2017 Salacoa Campout - Salacoa Camp

Friday, May 5 -
Sunday, May 7, 2017 Stone Mountain

Saturday, May 20, 2017 Junior Leader Training (JLT) - Scout Hut Clay Limbaugh Kordell Palmer
Friday, May 26 -
Sunday, May 28, 2017 Shooting Campout

Friday, June 9 -
Sunday, June 11, 2017 Camp Allatoona Aquatics Base

Sunday, June 25 -
Saturday, July 1, 2017 Summer Camp - Camp Rainey Mountain Clay Limbaugh Kordell Palmer

Friday, July 14 -
Sunday, July 16, 2017 Rafting Trip

Friday, July 28, 2017 Indoor Rock Climbing

Saturday, August 12, 2017 Scouting for Food Bag Distribution - Scout Hut Mike Palmer
Chuck Brooks

Friday, August 18 -
Sunday, August 20, 2017

Planning Campout
Scouting for Food Bag Pickup - Scout Hut

Clay Limbaugh
Mike Palmer
Chuck Brooks
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